Henri Leconte (FRA)

Mixed Doubles

Code->Event
Total

From To
1990 1991

MX->Mixed Doubles 1990 1991

Participations

2
2

Matches Won/Lost Walkovers W/L

4
4

2/2
212

0/0
0/0

Year Opponent's Name Seed Rnd Result Score
1990 Henri Leconte (FRA) partnered with Betsy Nagelsen (USA)

MX Paul Annacone (USA) and Arantxa Sanchez Vicario (ESP) 13 1 L 5/7 6/4 3/6
1991 Henri Leconte (FRA) partnered with Steffi Graf (GER)

MX Charles Beckman (USA) and Peanut Harper (USA) 1 w 6/1 6/2
MX Kent Kinnear (USA) and Camille Benjamin (USA) 2 w 6/2 7/5
MX Glenn Michibata (CAN) and Jill Hetherington (CAN) 6 3 L 4/6 6/7(4)
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